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34
31
127
38
114
86
94
130
123
104
59
36
88
61
44
67
43
137
66
128
95
73
92
134
124
45
120
112
132
100
139
131
121
129
109
115
117
33
107
60
140
90
32
133
51
108
110
48
47
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TILMANS Brecht
DAVIDS Maithe
WIRIX Jasper
SLEURS Ward
SCHRAEPEN Zoé
AEGDEN Jannes
VANHOVE Ties
KALIPE Tyler
LEPPENS Sander
VANGRIEKEN Kobe
CEYSSENS Wannes
JANSSENS Keo
ELSEN Wout
DILIEN Lennert
REJEK Laura

VAN HOORN ALKEMA Jens

CUPPENS Marth

NR 137

SWINNEN Amber
HENDRIX Charlotte
VOSSEN Merel
GEERS Amke
GEUSENS Sander
VANDINGELEN Geike
LUYVERS Seth
CEYSSENS Julie
NOUWEN Lore
MOORS Juul
WOZNIAK Michiel
KELCHTERMANS Brent
PARREN Amber
WOZNIAK Briek
NOUWEN Robin
GORISSEN Ella
SLEYPEN Britte
SCHEPERS Jorre
LUYS Frann
VANSTEENKISTE Niels
VANGRIEKEN Anna
DILIEN Fenne
WOUTERS Githe
BASTIAENS Naomi
KISSEN Nomi
VANDINGELEN Kaat
VANDERKRIEKEN Jinto
VANNIJLEN Lore
SWINNEN Maxim
LANDUYT Kara
CEYSSENS Elise
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21ste AVT Kerstcorrida
Meeuwen-Gruitrode, 27 Décembre 2016, E
980m

&

AVT MEEUWEN
AVT- HOUTHALEN

AVT

AC BREE

AVT MAASMECHELE
SACH

HEAK

HEAK
AVT

CINDY LUYTEN
AVT-MEEUWEN
AVTMEEUWEN
AVT MEEUWEN
AC BREE

AVT MEEUWEN
AVT HOUTHALEN
HEAK

AVT MEEUWEN

AVT MEEUWEN
AVT MEEUWEN

AC BREE

AVT MEEUWEN

AVT MEEUWEN
AVT MEEUWEN
HEAK

AVT MEEUWEN

AVT HOUTHALEN

AVT HECHTEL
AVT MEEUWEN

0:03:15
0:03:22
0:03:28
0:03:32
0:03:38
0:03:45
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:53
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:55
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:12
0:04:16
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:19
0:04:19
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:04:28
0:04:28
0:04:32
0:04:32

0:03:15
0:03:22
0:03:28
0:03:32
0:03:38
0:03:45
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:48
0:03:53
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:03:56
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:10
0:04:12
0:04:16
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:19
0:04:19
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:24
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:29
0:04:32
0:04:32

+0:00:06
+0:00:12
+0:00:16
+0:00:23
+0:00:29
+0:00:31
+0:00:31
+0:00:32
+0:00:33
+0:00:38
+0:00:38
+0:00:38
+0:00:40
+0:00:42
+0:00:42
+0:00:43
+0:00:43
+0:00:44
+0:00:45
+0:00:46
+0:00:48
+0:00:49
+0:00:50
+0:00:51
+0:00:52
+0:00:54
+0:00:54
+0:00:55
+0:00:56
+0:01:00
+0:01:01
+0:01:02
+0:01:03
+0:01:04
+0:01:04
+0:01:05
+0:01:05
+0:01:06
+0:01:07
+0:01:08
+0:01:09
+0:01:09
+0:01:10
+0:01:11
+0:01:12
+0:01:13
+0:01:16
+0:01:16

0:03:19
0:03:26
0:03:32
0:03:36
0:03:43
0:03:50
0:03:52
0:03:52
0:03:52
0:03:53
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:04:00
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:04
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:12
0:04:13
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:17
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:29
0:04:30
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:35
0:04:37
0:04:38


Morro inC
Markering


50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
DNF

40
72
75
102
89
63
85
82
83
80
113
98
119
62
42
76
125
50
39
97
101
141
99
56
68
52
49
74
135
78
111
91
57
87
37
126
106
105
96
93
65
122
118
35
143
103
144
145
64
116
136
138
55
53
142
46
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WILLEN Thomas
VLIEGEN Rhune
INDEKEU Wobbe
GEUSENS Cisse
HOOGMARTENS Febe
DEBRESSER Amy
AEGDEN Tuur

VAN DEN DRIES Robbe
VAN DEN DRIES Wannes
CLAES Minne

MOORS Kaat
BUSSELS Fey
NOUWEN Leen
DEBRESSER Thijs
THEUWISSEN Sien
KERKHOFS Jorrit
PLESSERS Kato
PHILIPPETH Fien
BRAEKEN Lore

DE VROEY Elize
KELCHTERMANS Brritt
FRANSSENS Sofie
DERICKX Tuur

GEUNS Jennifer

VAN HOORN ALKEMA Eliza
VANDERKRIEKEN Asa
PHILIPPETH Lize
MOORS Rens
WOZNIAK Lien

VAN HOUT Alexander
LUYSEN Zoe
DRIJKONINGEN Femke
PLESSERS Liezel
VERMEULEN Zita
JANSSENS Lana
WIRIX Anouk

MAES Dries

MAES Jasper

HOUBEN Lien
KELCHTERMANS Sepian
DECKERS Eva

F EERDEKENS Noor

m T m T

GROMMEN Milan
VANBUEL Jytte
LEMMENS Loes
DRIJKONINGEN Frauke
MUSGER Jade
MUSGER Jelle
DECKERS Hendrik

F SCHEPERS Mirre

F

BEUTELS Britt
SCHOOFS Sam
WINTERS Vince
WINTERS Febe
KNECHTEN Seppe
SWINNEN Lene
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AVT MEEUWEN
U7 KSKM

LOOISE AV

U7 KSKM
AVT MEEUWEN

AVT MEEUWEN

AVVT

ACBREE

U7 KSKM

AVT MEEUWEN

AVT HECHTEL

HEAK

HEAK

HEAK

HEAK
HEAK

JTTL
AVT MEEUWEN

AVT

AVT MEEUWEN

50
51
52
54
53
55
58
57
56
60
61
62
59
64
63
65
66
67
69
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
93
96
98
97
95
99
101
100
102
103
104

0:04:33
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:04:35
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:38
0:04:37
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:41
0:04:45
0:04:47
0:04:48
0:04:48
0:04:48
0:04:51
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:04:59
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:05
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:18
0:05:20
0:05:22
0:05:22
0:05:22
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:31
0:05:29
0:05:33
0:05:52
0:05:51
0:05:53
0:05:55
0:07:02

0:04:33
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:40
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:45
0:04:47
0:04:48
0:04:49
0:04:49
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:53
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:05:00
0:05:03
0:05:04
0:05:06
0:05:14
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:18
0:05:20
0:05:22
0:05:24
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:29
0:05:29
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:33
0:05:33
0:05:52
0:05:52
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:07:05

+0:01:18
+0:01:18
+0:01:19
+0:01:20
+0:01:20
+0:01:22
+0:01:22
+0:01:23
+0:01:23
+0:01:24
+0:01:24
+0:01:24
+0:01:24
+0:01:26
+0:01:27
+0:01:29
+0:01:31
+0:01:33
+0:01:33
+0:01:33
+0:01:35
+0:01:36
+0:01:37
+0:01:38
+0:01:40
+0:01:41
+0:01:43
+0:01:43
+0:01:43
+0:01:44
+0:01:47
+0:01:49
+0:01:50
+0:01:59
+0:02:00
+0:02:01
+0:02:02
+0:02:05
+0:02:06
+0:02:08
+0:02:10
+0:02:12
+0:02:12
+0:02:13
+0:02:13
+0:02:16
+0:02:16
+0:02:17
+0:02:17
+0:02:18
+0:02:36
+0:02:36
+0:02:40
+0:02:41
+0:03:49

0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:42
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:04:48
0:04:48
0:04:51
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:04:55
0:04:55
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:04:59
0:05:02
0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:05
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:09
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:21
0:05:22
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:27
0:05:29
0:05:30
0:05:32
0:05:34
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:39
0:05:39
0:05:39
0:05:39
0:05:40
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:06:03
0:06:04
0:07:13



DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrag



JEL

Catégorie

18.026
17.411
16.919
16.614
16.128
15.637
15.509
15.506
15.454
15.406
15.077
15.055
15.050
14.943
14.824
14.807
14.779
14.742
14.681
14.608
14.550
14.471
14.366
14.305
14.244
14.201
14.124
14.082
14.062
13.968
13.773
13.691
13.687
13.595
13.580
13.571
13.529
13.504
13.437
13.401
13.334
13.315
13.315
13.250
13.208
13.155
13.086
12.953
12.949

1 MAN
1 VRO
2 MAN
3 MAN
2 VRO
4 MAN
5 MAN
6 MAN
7 MAN
8 MAN
9 MAN
10 MAN
11 MAN
12 MAN
3 VRO
13 MAN
4 VRO
14 MAN
5 VRO
1 XXX
6 VRO
7 VRO
15 MAN
8 VRO
16 MAN
9 VRO
10 VRO
17 MAN
18 MAN
19 MAN
11 VRO
20 MAN
21 MAN
12 VRO
13 VRO
22 MAN
14 VRO
23 MAN
15 VRO
16 VRO
17 VRO
18 VRO
19 VRO
20 VRO
24 MAN
21 VRO
25 MAN
22 VRO
23 VRO

MEEUWEN

HECHTEL
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
GRUITRODE

HECHTEL

KESSEL-LO

BOCHOLT
MAASMECHELEN
LOMMEL

PEER

BREE

HECHTEL
HOUTHALEN-HELCHTEREN
HAMONT

MEEUWEN

HECHTEL

PEER

MEEUWEN
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
BREE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
HOUTHALEN-HELCHTEREN
PEER
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
HERENT
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
BREE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN

WIJSHAGEN

BREE

PEER

GRUITRODE

PEER

HAMONT
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE

WEERT
HOUTHALEN-HELCHTEREN
HECHTEL

ZONHOVEN

MEEUWEN
LEOPOLDSBURG
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE



12.883
12.865
12.810
12.765
12.762
12.697
12.682
12.643
12.640
12.587
12.587
12.573
12.572
12.485
12.464
12.349
12.264
12.219
12.203
12.192
12.114
12.065
12.036
12.011
11.918
11.866
11.802
11.802
11.788
11.733
11.638
11.572
11.505
11.203
11.157
11.114
11.094
11.000
10.941
10.879
10.821
10.761
10.741
10.722
10.718
10.616
10.609
10.600
10.594
10.566
10.010
10.006

9.891

9.868

8.297

26 MAN
24 VRO
27 MAN
28 MAN
25 VRO
26 VRO
29 MAN
30 MAN
31 MAN
27 VRO
28 VRO
29 VRO
30 VRO
32 MAN
31 VRO
33 MAN
32 VRO
33 VRO
34 VRO
35 VRO
36 VRO
37 VRO
34 MAN
38 VRO
39 VRO
40 VRO
41 VRO
35 MAN
42 VRO
36 MAN
43 VRO
44 VRO
45 VRO
46 VRO
47 VRO
48 VRO
37 MAN
38 MAN
49 VRO
39 MAN
50 VRO
51 VRO
40 MAN
52 VRO
53 VRO
54 VRO
55 VRO
41 MAN
42 MAN
56 VRO
57 VRO
58 VRO
43 MAN
59 VRO
44 MAN

- VRO

MAASEIK

MEEUWEN

MEEUWEN
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
HAMONT

KESSEL-LO

DEURNE

DEURNE

MEEUWEN
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEERHOUT
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
HAMONT

LUMMEN

MEEUWEN

MEEUWEN

WIDOOIE

MEEUWEN
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
BREE

MEEUWEN

HECHTEL

HECHTEL

WIDOOIE

MEEUWEN

HERENT

MEEUWEN

LOMMEL
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN
HECHTEL-EKSEL
HECHTEL
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
PEER

PEER

HECHTEL
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN

MEEUWEN

TONGEREN

MEEUWEN
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN-GRUITRODE
MEEUWEN

MEEUWEN

BILZEN

MEEUWEN
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